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General Info
Years of Production
Manufactured in
Current Status

Body Style

Battery and Charging
Battery Capacity Nominal
Battery Capacity Usable
Max Charging Power AC
Max Charging Power DC
Charge Port

Dimensions
Length

Width with mirrors
Width w/o mirrors
Height
Wheelbase

Download the latest version of this PDF:

Tesla Model S 75 (Europe)

FAQs 7

Charging 7

2016 - 2017
USA, Holland
Discontinued

Liftback

75 kKWh
72.5 kWh
16.5 kKW
120 kW

Tesla

196 in
86.2in
77.3in
56.9in
116.5in

Metric units (km, kg) 7

Range and Efficiency
Range EPA

Range WLTP TEL

Range WLTP TEH

Efficiency per 100 mi

Efficiency per mile

Performance
Drive Type

Engine Power

Engine Torque
Acceleration 0-60 mph

Top Speed

Cargo and Towing
Number of Seats

Curb Weight

Cargo Volume Trunk
Cargo Volume Max
Cargo Volume Frunk

Towing Capacity

Imperial units (mi, Ib) 7

https://greencarscompare.com/cars/tesla-model-s-75/

Video Reviews 7

249 mi
No data
No data

29.1 kWh
291.2 Wh

RWD
315 hp
325 Ib-ft
5.5 sec
140 mph

5

4469 Ib
26.3 ft3
58.1 ft3
2.1 ft3
No data
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